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acnuuwRiunfiDfmsiimma^1

■amwmjEJ0flwu&hnf!ia4
ju Qi4vS 31 wtiwnmj 2566

aafl^iviaamiJVisioatiFmwu&hnfla'i mawuSMuriin 00908
' v

aafifmviaasnijnmTU'asoo GFMIS

aa«fi^iviaa(snjJvisiCia'UfiJJWi4fJnnfla'3 miofiml'Ufhn 00910
i w

MQ Daionlu^suouriaVUia'itJutJ
■LIU.710/66 FnEnllTUEi!? 39,172.70

do.712/66 mEnluotyD 6,310.00

do.713/66 riiEnluociiD 13,300.00

110.715/66 mTfiejflayYrciwa? 749.00

DO.716/66 fl'najjfmUYUVia 2,568.00

656,522.32

656,522.32

20,278,233.09

62,099.70

20,216,133.39aaapuiviaaniiviEHTUisoo GFMIS
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riO'aiwunKWUBBnflurhnsvnfm
aniijuwuuiqimTwnmuja*

sinnun^lviH anna snmsfsrmilvd t.aTimi£y? 065-6-02201-9 

fTU
liaijnjmEimbsmvi nisuanoTu iwaOtij? 1101020603 (iwa zbank) - 

cu ttuvI 31 •wqw/nflu 2566

mha :invi
yaflmivraBflnmnwnunniua^&aampuantbunviwM'uisiJ'u GFMIS 600.00
Mh sunmtwnmssimuaijm^amluTuvj 26 110.66 10 0o

aawH'UViaa^mjlua^aawsu'ifln? (Bank Statement) 590.00

waVivin

y,

(tn^avia a^via-a) 

ruivak mvi'un^Tus'amiia'nla



'.-'V ^.4

nsoTno
ufy^wuiJinn'i^usJ'nti^u 
Current Account

uu^.cmflifn^lvicj qiJm. 1111 lJm.mifciiio 10110 

Thailand

uwufl 1/2
Page of Pages
aim aimaswurtmi
Branch

yftj amiJ'UMiiwunsin/msniaifiao 
24/29 nu'uvma'tnB'i 
a^anln 

raninowm
n^omwinoueiT 10220 
Thailand

iaafitff\jfl 065-6-02201-9
Account No,
?uvl 31/05/2566 agatiu
Date Currency
th3uq 0.00
[Loan] Limit
aamijufiKmudsdu* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable

THB

39,840

5u/ifiau /fl 
Date

vujfm
Code

rhafimu
Descriptions

winmamitfa
Cheque No.

naui)u/tJ'im3u
Withdrawal/Deposit

uannoiuSa aim
Balance Branch

qvhritin'H
Teller

B/F uaciumn 23,446.00

02/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 188,500.00 . 211,946.00 108682 931001

02/05/2566 CBCA CB Debit 10328454 < 4,750.00 207,196.00 0700 90155

Round 1:CK# 10328454TRC

BR#96CID#686002288

08/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 216,996.00 108682 931001

08/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 110,640.00 327,636.00 108682 931001

08/05/2566 PBDDT TRfr 0656116692 6,752.00 334,388.00 0065 ITBANK

08/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 194,450.00 139,938.00 0065 93999

10/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 43,586.00 183,524.00 108682 931002

11/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,750.00 188,274.00 108682 931001

11/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,720.00 197,994.00 108682 931001

11/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,366.00 208,360.00 108682 931001

12/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 188,862.00 19,498.00 0065 93999

16/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,800.00 23,298.00 108682 931001

16/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 43,298.00 108682 931001

16/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00 44,198.00 108682 931001

16/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,750.00 48,948.00 108682 931001

16/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 185.00 49,133.00 108682 931001

16/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,500.00 55,633.00 108682 931001

19/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 15,235.00 40,398.00 0065 93999

19/05/2566 BPDDT MH And W Inst 6,500.00 46,898.00 0065 93999

22/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,600.00 54,498.00 108682 931000

22/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 20,000.00 34,498.00 0065 93999

23/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,999.00 43,497.00 108682 931002

23/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 88,497.00 108682 931002

23/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 276,950.00 365,447.00 108682 931002

23/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,900.00 370,347.00 108682 931002

23/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 8,500.00 361,847.00 0065 93999

24/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,800.00 384,647.00 108682 931002

24/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,750.00 389,397.00 108682 931002

24/05/2566 CWTRC 4660180409 10328455 19,498.00 369,899.00 0065 581659

24/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 6,500.00 363,399.00 0065 93999

26/05/2566 BCD14 Health Promoti/200136 1,619,699.50 1,983,098.50 108682 937071

C/F uanunliJ 1,983,098.50

* «aniflDflio^aaK6lijflffo'lai5')iitufn5Kwd (Accrued Interest Payable)



nsoTna ijnj^wuf-hfin'jsusi'ntnu 
Current Account

UJJ^.BU1fn?fl?o1viD qilfU. 1111 llni.mstniM 10110 

Thailand

jj
8

y?u amiJUWMJintijTifmKiiniufiaj 

24/29 nuuvraafaBi! 
aijEmtri 

wnainoniu
n$Hvm>nnuR? 10220 
Thailand

39,841

urmvi 2/2
Page of Pages
aim annasvnirtwi
Branch
lantfitfqjfl 065-6-02201-9
Account No.
Tutfi 31/05/2566 aqai3u
Date Currency
ioiSuq 0.00
[Loan] Limit
aaniritmuaiEiasau* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable

TUB

s>u/iAau/fi
Date

norm
Code

ehafiinu vuntuawiln
Descriptions Cheque No.

naurtu/rhm3u 
Withdrawal / Deposit

uaonomSa aim
Balance Branch

tjvhsiums
Teller

B/F uanumn 1,983,098.50

26/05/2566 BCDFE 10.00 1,983,088.50 108682 937071

26/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 4 27,550.00 1,955,538.50 0065 93999

29/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 283,151.00 1,672,387.50 0065 93999

30/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 1,614,799.50 57,588.00 0065 93999

30/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,800.00 61,388.00 108682 931002

30/05/2566 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:449 ICAS INCL 10328458 300.00 61,088.00 0700 90180

R1

30/05/2566 CBCA SBK: 14 SBR:53 ICAS INCL 10328457 15,500.00 45,588.00 0700 90180

R1

30/05/2566 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:449 ICAS INCL 10328456 23,800.00 21,788.00 0700 90180

R1

31/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 22,388.00 108682 931000

31/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 3,800.00 18,588.00 0065 93999

31/05/2566 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10328459 17,998.00 590.00 0700 90185

uanfioiuSa 590.00

nunornsnaudu 17 Siam? 2,444,703.50
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

5Ujntimsphni3u 25 sioms 2,421,847.50
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

wSfisawalSunifiiJ (Unclear Chq.) 0 siums 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

ehaBinmfiuiGiw : itfajitim? CLCK / BCCK wnaflo ifinftaawafmfiEifHfii] ‘iflmfiavinijwafmilan 
ifSuusn wfa CL ^suaRonamTRiEiTiS'cifTtimii CLCR

flanifluph-nitiassuvlfM'Uis'iulufmsufi (Accrued Interest Payable)



yia-nu^unis'MUBsml'uehnsunfm

sunpmni'j’lvia anna aomasvmflvm laimutuil 065-6-11669-2
H V

nu

flamjmEm'tbsmvi nnsuaintnu TwaOty? 1101030101 (ntfa Zbank) 006006 
cu nuvi 31 wqwnnmj 2566

uaafluviaaaniJiowounonuawoaAtffyfliiEjmbsuivmn'UJlunsinj GFMIS 

inn R'unan'airuvinTiiLl'uuanaw'mJnfj-inumlaJiTuvin 

nnwOjpnaO'jIamluflnfninviantnawiJnEJ'uan
an. 9 vi.fl.66 

an. 23 vi.fl.66

fuIauflnnfl^misilvLhnuflan an.12 vi.fl.66 

'liivmnunnwlfl'Lauwu 31 vi.fl.66

131,551.00

130,414.00

660.00

16,050.00

ML MuoamuuYinnuuuAoaAOADuihnuAanuaouflGunflinjminjuvin

oaflfl'HviaaAnulliaa'ioaflBinflnn (Bank Statement)

vnjna :invi 

667,136.88

278,675.00

945.811.88 

330.00

945.481.88

waflvh

(un-iaviti awia*) 

riuvitk mvrun'jntjsinnnannia



uqj'Uwufrhnn'jsiia'ntJlii 
Current Account

nsolnti

um.Eunmsn^oTvui giim. 1111 lini.wTs'Iuu-) 10110 

Thailand

g?u fluuanoiJiJiwnni acntfutfannejiwnmTiniijao 
= s 18 Myd 3 nuuwuaTuBu
Ss unuavSTlSu

“g Wlfflin-HUU
s nf0lV)YMJM1U«i 10220
= Thailand

39,991

uriutf 1/16
Page of Pages
sun aimasYnutwj
Branch
tau'fiijfijfl 

Account No. 
Tuff 

Date 
•jotiug 
[Loan] Limit

065-6-11669-2

31/05/2566 arjadu 
Currency 
0.00

fianifiufnimussau* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable

TUB

’Su/ifiau/O
Date

iiEifni
Code

fhaBunu
Descriptions

vunuiimiln
Cheque No.

naui3u/thm3u 
Withdrawal/ Deposit

uacwomSa aim
Balance Branch

fjtfTnufm
Teller

B/F uanumn 739,818.22

01/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 0650344766 4,000.00 743,818.22 0065 ITBANK

01/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 6790717994 3,500.00 747,318.22 1137 ITBANK

01/05/2566 IORDDT 004-0221487737 7,000.00 754,318.22 0065 AB0004

01/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 0590232363 3,500.00 757,818.22 0059 ITBANK

01/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 0650344766 2,000.00 759,818.22 0065 ITBANK

01/05/2566 IORDDT 004-0221487737 2,000.00 761,818.22 0065 AB0004

01/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 0200101536 4,000.00 765,818.22 0020 ITBANK

01/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 3850117031 4,000.00 769,818.22 0385 ITBANK

01/05/2566 IORDDT 004-0701807669 4,000.00 773,818.22 0065 AB0004

01/05/2566 IORDDT 004-5752401456 3,500.00 777,318.22 0065 AB0004

01/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 9510036757 5,500.00 782,818.22 0951 ITBANK

01/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 0290291895 4,000.00 786,818.22 0029 ITBANK

01/05/2566 IORDDT 014-3652073083 3,500.00 790,318.22 0065 AB0014

01/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 6794785811 5,000.00 795,318.22 1315 ITBANK

01/05/2566 IORDDT 014-4311080030 3,500.00 798,818.22 0065 AB0014

01/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-4311080030 320.00 799,138.22 0065 AB0014

01/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 6970025152 3,500.00 802,638.22 1400 ITBANK

01/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 3851000560 4,000.00 806,638.22 0385 ITBANK

01/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 1080379789 3,000.00 809,638.22 0108 ITBANK

01/05/2566 IORDDT 011-0357396639 3,500.00 813,138.22 0065 AB0011

01/05/2566 MORPDD 183673-0338520026 320.00 813,458.22 0065 AB0004

01/05/2566 IORDDT 004-0101156028 4,000.00 817,458.22 0065 AB0004

01/05/2566 IORDDT 004-0338520026 5,700.00 823,158.22 0065 AB0004

01/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 1230289283 4,000.00 827,158.22 0123 ITBANK

01/05/2566 MORPDD 154913-0213328182 1,426.50 828,584.72 0065 AB0004

01/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 580.00 829,164.72 0795 ITBANK

6520994000001

01/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 2030228974 5,500.00 834,664.72 0203 ITBANK

01/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 10.00 834,674.72 0065 AB0014

01/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 4780278635 3,500.00 838,174.72 0478 ITBANK

01/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 3850157792 3,500.00 841,674.72 0385 ITBANK

01/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 1080379789 500.00 842,174.72 0108 ITBANK

01/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 1231110198 3,500.00 845,674.72 0123 ITBANK

01/05/2566 ATDDC K30120-0656116692 14,000.00 859,674.72 0065 K30120

C/F uaciunTil 859,674.72

a amd tieni uasauvifijTiirurtujmsvid (Accrued Interest Payable)



ufU'fli^uf'hnnTaiPi'n mu 
Current Account

Krung^has
"* ~wf nsoTrm

uua.smfnsn^Tvm qilfu. 1111 lini.ms'lauo 10110 

Thailand

y¥u duuanouikanw arntfinfajme^/msmaifiao 
{= § 18 Mijifi 3 mmwvia'ltiBu
Ss iwnja^am^a

= 1 miauto mu
S n^mwuvmfis 10220
fis Thailand

39,995

UWUV) 2/16
Page of Pages
ami annasvnulviii
Branch
lanfitfOlfl 065-6-11669-2

Account No.
Tuvl 31/05/2566 aqailu

Date Currency
L3tXQ 0.00

[Loan] Limit
aamfitifrioihuasau* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable

THB

5u/iflau/fl
Date

*nun*vs
Code

fhaSinu
Descriptions

luntiininJa
Cheque No.

naurtu/ dinitlu 
Withdrawal/Deposit

uannaruSa aim
Balance Branch

jjvhi'uimi
Teller

B/F uomimn 859,674.72

01/05/2566 IORDDT 014-4080503187 3,500.00 863,174.72 0065 AB0014

02/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 1420050648 3,500.00 866,674.72 0142 ITBANK

02/05/2566 IORDDT 002-9240330226 3,000.00 869,674.72 0065 AB0002

02/05/2566 IORDDT 014-3244241602 3,500.00 873,174.72 0065 AB0014

02/05/2566 IORDDT 030-020189257445 3,500.00 876,674.72 0065 AB0030

02/05/2566 IORDDT 030-020354841429 3,000.00 879,674.72 0065 AB0030

02/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3572912171 320.00 879,994.72 0065 AB0014

02/05/2566 IORDDT 004-3912224873 3,500.00 883,494.72 0065 AB0004

02/05/2566 IORDDT 004-0161697532 3,000.00 886,494.72 0065 AB0004

02/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 5690015172 3,000.00 889,494.72 0061 ITBANK

02/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 269.50 889,764.22 0065 AB0014

02/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 6604717453 3,500.00 893,264.22 1137 ITBANK

02/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 0260117935 3,500.00 896,764.22 0026 ITBANK

02/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 160.00 896,924.22 0795 ITBANK

6520994000001

02/05/2566 IORDDT 004-0621915460 3,500.00 900,424.22 0065 AB0004

02/05/2566 ATDDC K30122-0656116692 15,000.00 915,424.22 1315 K30122

02/05/2566 MORPDD 115916-0701807669 271.00 915,695.22 0065 AB0004

02/05/2566 IORDDT 002-2124210424 3,000.00 918,695.22 0065 AB0002

02/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 246,756.50 671,938.72 0065 93999

02/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 22,370.00 649,568.72 0065 93999

02/05/2566 CBCA CB Debit 10346469 1,500.00 648,068.72 0700 90155

Round 1 :CK# 10346469TRC
BR#688CID# 271217170

02/05/2566 CBCA CB Debit 10346470 2,778.79 645,289.93 0700 90155

Round 1 :CK# 10 346470TRC
BR#96CID# 4660180409

03/05/2566 IORDDT 004-0128259538 3,500.00 648,789.93 0065 AB0004

03/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 1410096904 4,000.00 652,789.93 0493 ITBANK

03/05/2566 IORDDT 011-2152692642 3,500.00 656,289.93 0065 AB0011

03/05/2566 IORDDT 011-2152692642 2,000.00 658,289.93 0065 AB0011

03/05/2566 IORDDT 004-5362133140 3,000.00 661,289.93 0065 AB0004

03/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 1081883979 4,000.00 665,289.93 0108 ITBANK

03/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 5690015172 500.00 665,789.93 0061 ITBANK

C/F uanunliJ 665,789.93

aarufiafinj^nEiatau^twTusujl'Ufnttvid (Accrued Interest Payable)



) nsoTna•*

uaj5).6infn?n?-3'lvi£i qilw. 1111 iJm.vi-SKt^mo 10110

---- ©

---- 8

Thailand

y?u rtuuanouihanni afnimwajinEjim-iiswiaifiao 
18 wjjd 3 nuuMiialuBu 
mnoavdTrtEj 
isflinjum
njoivivonnuns 10220 
Thailand

39,996

£jf\j,Swui4nnn‘jKU?i‘nmu 
Current Account
uwutfl 3/16
Page of Pages
aim a-masvnulvui
Branch
wnidtfcyS 065-6-11669-2
Account No.
Tuvi 31/05/2566 anaiJu
Date Currency
19 i3uq 0.00
[Loan] Limit
flanidtiflio^hEiataij* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable

’Su/ifiau/fl
Date

nurni
Code

rhafimu lonmamiln
Descriptions Cheque No.

naiuSu/rhnrtu
Withdrawal/Deposit

uaanaiufia aim
Balance Branch

ijviTsiums
Teller

B/F uanumn 665,789.93

03/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 3,080.00 668,869.93 1137 ITBANK

6520994000001

03/05/2566 IORDDT 002-1185277991 5,000.00 673,869.93 0065 AB0002

03/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 6728746900 6,000.00 679,869.93 0039 ITBANK

03/05/2566 IORDDT 002-9240330226 500.00 680,369.93 0065 AB0002

03/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 50.00 680,419.93 0795 ITBANK

6520994000001

03/05/2566 IORDDT 014-3652417261 4,000.00 684,419.93 0065 AB0014

03/05/2566 IORDDT 014-4261225104 4,000.00 688,419.93 0065 AB0014

03/05/2566 MORPDD 178531-3151338800 210.00 688,629.93 0065 AB0025

03/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 0390330191 5,500.00 694,129.93 0039 ITBANK

03/05/2566 IORDDT 004-0161697532 500.00 694,629.93 0065 AB0004

03/05/2566 CDCH 26,000.00 720,629.93 1315 69913151

03/05/2566 CBCA CB Debit 10346473 21,330.00 699,299.93 0700 90155

Round 1 :CK# 10346473TRC
BR#60CID#601271963

03/05/2566 IORDDT 014-2022303999 4,000.00 703,299.93 0065 AB0014

08/05/2566 MORPDD M009 22-189095 2722 660.00 703,959.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-2982335395 330.00 704,289.93 0065 AB0014

08/05/2566 MORPDD M08129-1890594532 330.00 704,619.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M01939-9417015253 330.00 704,949.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M0 2080-0320032097 330.00 705,279.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M08667-0 3200 32097 330.00 705,609.93 006S AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD 143503-0511135273 330.00 705,939.93 0065 AB0004

08/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-2922351408 330.00 706,269.93 0065 AB0014

08/05/2566 MORPDD M08057-2330439254 330.00 706,599.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M08397-1894263399 330.00 706,929.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD B0 22B3-8000198177 330.00 707,259.93 0065 AB0022

08/05/2566 MORPDD M00274-0264146374 330.00 707,589.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 IORDDT 014-3132782738 3,500.00 71.1,089.93 0065 AB0014

08/05/2566 MORPDD 103961-2162563171 330.00 711,419.93 0065 AB0011

08/05/2566 MORPDD M06773-0877577833 330.00 711,749.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 IORDDT 014-3652740070 5,000.00 716,749.93 0065 AB0014

08/05/2566 MORPDD 137713-1481195515 330.00 717,079.93 0065 AB0004

C/F uanunliJ 717,079.93

aanifiufinoRnuasaijtf iMTiiraiiTu/mtiifi (Accrued Interest Payable)



\C3( nsoTna £iry,Suui4ifm'is;uaTimw 
Current Account

ujj^.svnensn^viE] giJtu. 1111 lJw.ms'timo 10110 

Thailand

j^§ yfu iSuuanomlTancu anntfutfcmnqii/rngi'iiniliao 
= 1 18 uijtfi 3 miuvuia'ltiBu
~ s umoanaTrtn
= 1 wnainonm
gg n?diviYUJYnufi5 10220
= Thailand

39,997

ILWlll/l 4/16
Page of Pages
aim . aninagYnutuii
Branch
laumfryB 065-6-11669-2
Account No.
Tutfi 31/05/2566
Date
10l3UQ
[Loan] Limit
aamfitiflTnnaassu*
Accrued Interest Payable

agatiu
Currency
0.00

0.00

THB

'iu/i&nu/Q
Date

nurm
Code

riiaftmu tonuiauiiln
Descriptions Cheque No.

navirtu/rhmJu
Withdrawal/Deposit

uaopijmAa aim
Balance Branch

fjvhnunn
Teller

B/F uanunin 717,079.93

08/05/2566 MORPDD M04498-1894439304 330.00 717,409.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M050 27-0117116228 330.00 717,739.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 9866798763 3,500.00 721,239.93 1137 ITBANK

08/05/2566 MORPDD M08315-1894135050 330.00 721,569.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M09424-9360236054 2,630.00 724,199.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 330.00 724,529.93 0170 rtBANK

6520994000001

08/05/2566 MORPDD M04112-1894238458 330.00 724,859.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-0812884666 330.00 725,189.93 0065 AB0014

08/05/2566 MORPDD 150406-0048324533 330.00 725,519.93 0065 AB0004

08/05/2566 MORPDD M09553-1894208121 330.00 725,849.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M09250-1345372716 330.00 726,179.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 220.00 726,399.93 0795 ITBANK

6520994000001

08/05/2566 MORPDD M07108-8650541926 330.00 726,729.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M04973-22940 22229 330.00 727,059.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 330.00 727,389.93 0261 ITBANK

6520994000001
08/05/2566 MORPDD M03760-9350045432 330.00 727,719.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M03374-1345385809 330.00 728,049.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M00704-1345021404 330.00 728,379.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M065 72-0840 216949 330.00 728,709.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD 157492-1782479519 330.00 729,039.93 0065 AB0004

08/05/2566 MORPDD M08267-1345907974 330.00 729,369.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M03487-2090565488 330.00 729,699.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M09048-1894388634 330.00 730,029.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M0U52-2290993100 330.00 730,359.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M02068-1894392685 330.00 730,689.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M02293-0 264412248 330.00 731,019.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD 167272-7302141785 330.00 731,349.93 0065 AB0004

08/05/2566 MORPDD M06488-1894152469 330.00 731,679.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD 169342-1183854972 210.00 731,889.93 0065 AB0004

08/05/2566 MORPDD M020 30-9300012920 330.00 732,219.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M06880-1890987421 330.00 732,549.93 0065 AB0002

C/F tiantm'hl 732,549.93

* «anifiuftno9nuas;auviuo,lu?-)jj‘lufnKvifi (Accrued Interest Payable)



Krungthai
nsolna

mia.Einpnsn^oTviu qiJrn. 1111 llm.msTinw 10110 

Thailand

yfcj i3uuanoiJib:;infu amffutf»nns|imTHiMiaifiao 
18 wjjd 3 mruvmaluB'U 
iwnoa^amltj 

itininoiuii
n?oivmj»nufi? 10220 
Thailand

39,998

ury‘fluu^hnn^ufJfryiu 
Current Account
uwu^i 5/16
Page of Pages
aim atinasvnuTwi
Branch
lauviijfyS 
Account No. 
Tuvi 
Date

065-6-11669-2

31/05/2566 anadu 
Currency

ioi3ug 0.00
[Loan] Limit
aaniflunnjanuasau* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable

THB

lu/iAau/fl
Date

norm 
 jCode

rhaSinu vunmnui-flfi
Descriptions Cheque No.

naui3u/*hni3u 
Withdrawal/ Deposit

uann^iuSa snin
Balance Branch

(jvhmums
Teller

B/F uanunin 732,549.93

08/05/2566 MORPDD M04084-1890862426 660.00 733,209.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 IORDDT 004-5612089959 3,500.00 736,709.93 0065 AB0004

08/05/2566 MORPDD 100735-1882350620 330.00 737,039.93 0065 AB0011

08/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 9855203097 3,500.00 740,539.93 1201 ITBANK

08/05/2566 MORPDD M04963-2324163696 330.00 740,869.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD 134524-0943518009 2,300.00 743,169.93 0065 AB0004

08/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-4311132227 2,630.00 745,799.93 0065 AB0014

08/05/2566 MORPDD M07785-1890600149 330.00 746,129.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M00828-1345369902 330.00 746,459.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M08638-1345585697 330.00 746,789.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3834273297 330.00 747,119.93 0065 AB0014

08/05/2566 MORPDD M02511-1874424946 330.00 747,449.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD 185162-0181324988 2,300.00 749,749.93 0065 AB0004

08/05/2566 MORPDD M09194-0860197441 330.00 750,079.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD 177382-6302220520 330.00 750,409.93 0065 AB0004

08/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 7100373034 4,000.00 754,409.93 0710 ITBANK

03/05/2566 MORPDD 130240-1268119112 330.00 754,739.93 0065 AB0004

08/05/2566 MORPDD M03161-0110110079 330.00 755,069.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M01787-0820432235 660.00 755,729.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M06279-8640115468 330.00 756,059.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD 103757-1032579052 330.00 756,389.93 0065 AB0011

08/05/2566 MORPDD M05753-0230269052 330.00 756,719.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M08507-0264181348 330.00 757,049.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD M04526-9400563418 330.00 757,379.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD 100002-020089086969 330.00 757,709.93 0065 AB0030

08/05/2566 MORPDD M00323-020194611542 330.00 758,039.93 0065 AB0034

08/05/2566 ATDDC K30122-0656116692 16,500.00 774,539.93 1315 K30122

08/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 330.00 774,869.93 0221 ITBANK

6520994000001
08/05/2566 MORPDD M09439-2294057050 330.00 775,199.93 0065 AB0002

08/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-4230157469 330.00 775,529.93 0065 AB0014

08/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 272.00 775,801.93 0385 ITBANK

6520994000001

08/05/2566 MORPDD M01270-0680107299 330.00 776,131.93 0065 AB0002

C/F EjaciunliJ 776,131.93

* aanifiufinoanuasau^ffo'lji«jj‘tum?mQ (Accrued Interest Payable)



flf\j<fli3ufrhnn‘ssuanLj1u 
Current Account

Krungthai
nsoTna

uim.mnfnsnToTviu qilcu. 1111 lim.wii/hnu 10110 

Thailand

dmianouibsinm annijuwajin^n/mswmifiao 
= I 18 3 mniymalaBu
fits innoanauftu

= | wininowiu
§§ nTJivivnjvnufl? 10220

= Thailand

39,999

uwuvi 6/16
Page of Pages
aim annasvnuTmi
Branch

065-6-11669-2
Account No.
Tud 31/05/2566
Date
90i3un
[Loan] Limit
sianlijtjfiTjqluasajj*
Accrued Interest Payable

agatiu
Currency
0.00

0.00

TUB

’Su/iAdii/A
Date

vuim*
Code

fhaSinu
Descriptions Cheque No.

nBUi3u/*hni3u 
Withdrawal/ Deposit

uaaFwiuSa aim
Balance Branch

(JviTSnunTS
Teller

B/F tiDQtJnUI 776,131.93

08/05/2566 MORPDD 151187-0553263646 330.00 776,461.93 0065 AB0004

08/05/2566 MORPDD 161653-0681241957 130.00 776,591.93 0065 AB0004

08/05/2566 PBDWT TR to 0656022019 6,752.00 769,839.93 0065 ITBANK

08/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 1,584.00 768,255.93 0065 93999

08/05/2566 ATDDC K30273-0656116692 28,000.00 796,255.93 1013 K30273

08/05/2566 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10346472 105.00 796,150.93 0700 90185

09/05/2566 IORDDT 004-0613254633 4,000.00 800,150.93 0065 AB0004

09/05/2566 IORDDT 011-1882210618 6,200.00 806,350.93 0065 AB0011

09/05/2566 MORPDD 104993-1882210618 460.00 806,810.93 0065 AB0011

09/05/2566 BCD02 GFMIS/108682 131,551.00 938,361.93 108682 931002

09/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 150.00 938,511.93 0493 ITBANK

6520994000001

09/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 150.00 938,661.93 0795 ITBANK

6520994000001

09/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 1,980.00 940,641.93 0065 AB0014

09/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 110.00 940,751.93 0065 AB0014

09/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 9830452271 5,500.00 946,251.93 1132 ITBANK

09/05/2566 ATDDC K30122-0656116692 23,000.00 969,251.93 1315 K30122

09/05/2566 IORDDT 014-8842526749 3,500.00 972,751.93 0065 AB0014

09/05/2566 MORPDD 170203-0681241957 120.00 972,871.93 0065 AB0004

09/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 200.00 973,071.93 0065 AB0014

09/05/2566 CBCA SBK:14SBR:5130 ICAS 10346464 5,082.06 967,989.87 0700 90180

INCL R1

10/05/2566 IORDDT 004-3912154646 500.00 968,489.87 0065 AB0004

10/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 660.00 969,149.87 1306 ITBANK

6520994000001

10/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 4660054594 30.00 969,179.87 0065 ITBANK

10/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 20.00 969,199.87 0925 ITBANK

6520994000001

10/05/2566 ATDDC K30122-0656116692 10,000.00 979,199.87 1315 K30122

10/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 240.00 979,439.87 0123 ITBANK

6520994000001

10/05/2566 MORPDD 147344-0681241957 120.00 979,559.87 0065 AB0004

C/F uantinTil 979,559.87

* aanifiDfin^nuasaudffo'UiriijTu/msviti (Accrued Interest Payable)



VC-i
V/

Krungthai
nsoTnai

mi5i.smfn?n?o1vi£i giJm. 1111 licu.wssi'lmio 10110 

§ Thailand

=[| yftj dunanouibsinfu SfntfutfcuvnqTi/rnsniGifiao 
= | 18 ujjtfl 3 mmvmaTEi&u
~ § imjanSTftn
= | Miflinonm

= ” nfoiYivunnuns 10220
” Thailand

40,000

ury'fiwufrhnn'isua'nijlu 
Current Account
liwuvi 7/16
Page of Pages
enm fnmssrmlMiJ
Branch
lauviiJryi} 065-6-11669-2
Account No.
Sutfi 31/05/2566 ansi3u
Date Currency
■joiSug 0.00
[Loan] Limit
aaniCtm'vmEjfliiHN* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable

THB

5u/iSau/fl
Date

num*
Code

rhaSunu luntuauiiln
Descriptions Cheque No.

naui3u/riini3ii
Withdrawal/Deposit

uanadiuSa Sim
Balance Branch Teller

B/F □anumn 979,559.87

10/05/2566 MORPDD 112275-0278315088 558.50 980,118.37 0065 AB0004

10/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 31,760.00 948,358.37 0065 93999

11/05/2566 IORDDT 014-3232817776 3,500.00 951,858.37 0065 AB0014

11/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 324.00 952,182.37 0385 ITBANK

6520994000001

11/05/2566 MORPDD MOO389-0530478643 320.00 952,502.37 0065 AB0002

11/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 213.00 952,715.37 0065 AB0014

11/05/2566 MORPDD 198281-0062714883 840.00 953,555.37 0065 AB0004

11/05/2566 ATDDC K30122-0656116692 16,000.00 969,555.37 1315 K30122

11/05/2566 MORPDD 106369-0681241957 120.00 969,675.37 0065 AB0004

11/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 840.00 970,515.37 0065 AB0014

12/05/2566 MORPDD M09815-0264257973 660.00 971,175.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M03866-0260151832 330.00 971,505.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M00135-1600655367 330.00 971,835.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M04339-1894277423 660.00 972,495.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M01422-9350075595 330.00 972,825.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M01612-8650738456 330.00 973,155.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M01802-9130151666 330.00 973,485.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-1115354154 990.00 974,475.37 0065 AB0014

12/05/2566 MORPDD M02607-9480147991 660.00 975,135.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 190677-0408788722 330.00 975,465.37 0065 AB0004

12/05/2566 MORPDD M06750-1345379877 330.00 975,795.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M03396-1347557793 330.00 976,125.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 198446-1832707064 330.00 976,455.37 0065 AB0004

12/05/2566 MORPDD M04056-1890836347 330.00 976,785.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M08583-16350 21080 330.00 977,115.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M06070-0264626474 330.00 977,445.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M06085-1345668618 330.00 977,775.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M01705-2294250275 660.00 978,435.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M06782-1347329086 1,320.00 979,755.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M02280-9090609711 330.00 980,085.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M02289-9300126035 330.00 980,415.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-2922377501 660.00 981,075.37 0065 AB0014

12/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-1704014454 330.00 981,405.37 0065 AB0014

C/F Liaraun'Ul 981,405.37

sianidufino^nuatcaivifio'Uinij't'Ufmsmfi (Accrued Interest Payable)



'WJ nsoTna

UJj^.BinfiTJfVfo'lviti gilm, 1111 iJcu.wssiTiiuo 10110

Thailand

§

ysu dtiuanouibsantu amil'u'wcjjvn^TifmMTiiiuIiao 
18 njjtfl 3 miuvmalu&u 
iwnoaijeJTrtu 
memo win
n?oivuwnnun? 10220 
Thailand

<10,001

i]fy,fli3u^hnn‘>uisi‘ntr)u 
Current Account
unuvi 8/16
Page of Pages
sun smnssvnutvwi
Branch
lauflifryti 

Account No. 
Tuvi 
Date

065-6-11669-2

31/05/2566 agatfu 
Currency

•mi3uq 0.00
[Loan] Limit
Hanifionno^nuasau* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable

THB

5u/i3au/{]
Date

vitimf
Code

rhafivnu mnmauivta
Descriptions Cheque No.

naurtu/*hnrtu 
Withdrawal/ Deposit

uacindiuSa Sivn
Balance Branch

(jiiTsiums
Teller

B/F uaaumn 981,405.37

12/05/2566 MORPDD M00230-2100513023 330.00 981,735.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 105836-1371508321 330.00 982,065.37 0065 AB0004

12/05/2566 MORPDD 105943-7792035498 430.00 982,495.37 0065 AB0004

12/05/2566 MORPDD M00264-9300200442 330.00 982,825.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-2372224104 330.00 983,155.37 0065 AB0014

12/05/2566 MORPDD M00456-0917275414 2,300.00 985,455.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M06941-0917275414 330.00 985,785.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M03114-1894088580 330.00 986,115.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 1,943.00 988,058.37 1137 rtBANK

6520994000001

12/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-4045000069 330.00 988,388.37 0065 AB0014

12/05/2566 MORPDD M09861-0190345462 330.00 988,718.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M01897-0087087789 330.00 989,048.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 330.00 989,378.37 0739 ITBANK

6520994000001

12/05/2566 •MORPDD M02098-2294167057 330.00 989,708.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M08924-1807989247 330.00 990,038.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M02693-1894332053 330.00 990,368.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M01062-0264450578 330.00 990,698.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-0294602193 , 330.00 991,028.37 0065 AB0014

12/05/2566 MORPDD M06560-2294264995 330.00 991,358.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M03600-0834183956 330.00 991,688.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M05959-1345379075 330.00 992,018.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M02990-0820350239 330.00 992,348.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M06774-0177055001 330.00 992,678.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M07361-2370810513 330.00 993,008.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-2822000563 330.00 993,338.37 0065 AB0014

12/05/2566 MORPDD M00334-1345384489 330.00 993,668.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M06400-0590838371 330.00 993,998.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M03796-1894418076 330.00 994,328.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M01612-9077377878 330.00 994,658.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M0400 4-12270 32651 330.00 994,988.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M07764-1894401916 330.00 995,318.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M08547-1894318185 330.00 995,648.37 0065 AB0002

C/F uanunli] 995,648.37

aanifiunnjvhuatautf fio'Liir»iTufnsrH£i (Accrued Interest Payable)



Krungthai
nsoTna

ujj^.sinmsnTJTvitj <aiJfu. 1111 lJm.ms'hmo 10110 

Thailand

y5u tJuuanoinltantu anitfuwamitiiii/i'nsiiiaifiaj 
18 vuj^i 3 cnmvmaTtiBu 
unioanariTtl 

luennoimi

nfoiYivnnnuftT 10220 
Thailand

40,002

ufy'fluue-hnn^uST'imu 
Current Account
uwwvl 9/16
Page of Pages
ami aiinasvmrtwij
Branch
wnivtofyfl 
Account No.
TUM
Date

065-6-11669-2

31/05/2566 ar)ai3u 
Currency

20i3uq 0.00
[Loan] Limit
fianifiEifl-ioshoassu* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable

TUB

’Su/iSau/fl
Date

yujfrw
Code

rhafiuiu
Descriptions

mnmatii-ilfi
Cheque No.

naurtu/rhnrtu
Withdrawal/Deposit

uannuuSa aim
Balance Branch

(jvhnums
Teller

B/F uanumn - 995,648.37

12/05/2566 MORPDD M08737-9350318169 330.00 995,978.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M03955-1894256856 2,300.00 998,278.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M04246-9480041715 330.00 998,608.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-4069251870 330.00 998,938.37 0065 AB0014

12/05/2566 MORPDD 186400-0093744284 2,300.00 1,001,238.37 0065 AB0004

12/05/2566 MORPDD M05149-0264352857 330.00 1,001,568.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-0812854190 330.00 1,001,898.37 0065 AB0014

12/05/2566 MORPDD M07836-0877202861 330.00 1,002,228.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M08157-0230017428 660.00 1,002,888.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 199849-1261836609 330.00 1,003,218.37 0065 AB0004

12/05/2566 MORPDD M09266-2324163696 2,300.00 1,005,518.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 156673-4182886640 330.00 1,005,848.37 0065 AB0004

12/05/2566 MORPDD 125154-0928500926 330.00 1,006,178.37 0065 AB0004

12/05/2566 MORPDD M05979-0877270587 2,630.00 1,008,808.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M03183-1934187483 330.00 1,009,138.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M02794-9350251907 660.00 1,009,798.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M04804-0847071222 330.00 1,010,128.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M07818-9350158607 330.00 1,010,458.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M08051-1345376220 330.00 1,010,788.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M05293-1894092418 330.00 1,011,118.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M03873-1894092418 330.00 1,011,448.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M05590-1894357605 330.00 1,011,778.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M05470-1345377657 330.00 1,012,108.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M05546-0877577833 2,300.00 1,014,408.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M06383-1894382306 330.00 1,014,738.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M06454-9360301585 330.00 1,015,068.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M05033-1894388014 330.00 1,015,398.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M06801-8690046274 330.00 1,015,728.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M0 725 7-134432725 7 330.00 1,016,058.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD MOO 134-1345379349 2,300.00 1,018,358.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M00409-1894200987 330.00 1,018,688.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M07994-8657243252 2,630.00 1,021,318.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M07807-1894163573 330.00 1,021,648.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M08411-1894346749 330.00 1,021,978.37 0065 AB0002

C/F uaminliJ 1,021,978.37

aanifitinioaiuasaijvifio'hmij'liifmsufi (Accrued Interest Payable)



Krungthai
nsoTrm

ujj^.Bunfn?n?o'lviti giJw- 1111 licu.ms'hiuo 10110 

Thailand

dunanoinbianm amiTuiNaiunqiifmKiiKaiijao
18 wjd 3 mniwwaTtifiu
mnoansiTSd
niamoniu
n?oivivi)jvnufi? 10220 
Thailand

40,003

tjQj'fii^u^nnfi'iuisi'ny^u 
Current Account
uriuvi 10/16
Page of Pages
aim aiinaswmTvd
Branch
laintoyfl 065-6-11669-2
Account No.
Tuvi 31/05/2566 af]ai3u
Date Currency

0.00
[Loan] Limit
aandjcifhodiuasau* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable

TUB

Tu/iAau/fl
Date Code

fhaSinu tnnmawifa
Descriptions Cheque No.

nattt3u/*hniau
Withdrawal/Deposit

uaanaiuSa mm
Balance Branch

tjvhsiums . 
Teller

B/F uaaumn 1,021,978.37

12/05/2566 MORPDD M09165-1345377913 330.00 1,022,308.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M01665-0 260015524 330.00 1,022,638.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M01737-0850276171 330.00 1,022,968.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M01910-0147037626 330.00 1,023,298.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M09659-0264123514 330.00 1,023,628.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M08947-1345967424 1,650.00 1,025,278.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M02004-1807500853 330.00 1,025,608.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 124444-0017713773 2,300.00 1,027,908.37 0065 AB0025

12/05/2566 MORPDD M02066-1615604079 330.00 1,028,238.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M03748-0147055941 330.00 1,028,568.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3512596862 330.00 1,028,898.37 0065 AB0014

12/05/2566 MORPDD 155439-0573243943 330.00 1,029,228.37 0065 AB0004

12/05/2566 MORPDD M01119-0280568221 330.00 1,029,558.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M09961-2080866276 330.00 1,029,888.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-2832191045 2,630.00 1,032,518.37 0065 AB0014

12/05/2566 MORPDD 168945-0128274898 330.00 1,032,848.37 0065 AB0004

12/05/2566 MORPDD 169166-0681241957 120.00 1,032,968.37 0065 AB0004

12/05/2566 MORPDD M00766-1345380446 330.00 1,033,298.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 185536-0171461030 2,300.00 1,035,598.37 0065 AB0004

12/05/2566 MORPDD M05521-0917437808 330.00 1,035,928.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 ATDDC K30122-0656116692 26,000.00 1,061,928.37 1315 K30122

12/05/2566 MORPDD M03387-9300238699 330.00 1,062,258.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M05774-0834579534 2,630.00 1,064,888.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-2732405316 330.00 1,065,218.37 0065 AB0014

12/05/2566 MORPDD M03779-1347138123 2,630.00 1,067,848.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M04976-1894257953 330.00 1,068,178.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 MORPDD M0 7506-1894242807 330.00 1,068,508.37 0065 AB0002

12/05/2566 ATDDC K30 273-0656116692 26,000.00 1,094,508.37 1013 K30273

15/05/2566 MORPDD 184303-0678249130 200.00 1,094,708.37 0065 AB0004

15/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 570.00 1,095,278.37 1125 ITBANK

6520994000001

15/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-4074858463 90.00 1,095,368.37 0065 AB0014

15/05/2566 MORPDD 190129-0498177808 921.00 1,096,289.37 0065 AB0004

C/F uanunld 1,096,289.37

* ftanifionnodnuasaij^tM Tim ii Turn «vifii (Accrued Interest Payable)



Krungthai
nsoTna

uu^.Bunpn?nf'jlviEi ^lltu. 1111 llni.ms'hmo 10110 

Thailand

yftj duuanouibsinfu annrfutiannqim'nsi'tiRiilaj 
18 wjtf 3 nuuwwaltifiu 
umoa^arfitl 
memo win
n^uvivnjM'mfls 10220 
Thailand

40,004

ufy-fluufrhnn'ssusl'nmu 
Current Account
uwvivi 11/16
Page of Pages
aim aiinasynuTml
Branch
lautfiiJfyfl 065-6-11669-2
Account No.
5ud 31/05/2566 aga^n
Date Currency
ioi3uq 0.00
[Loan] Limit
eianidcjfno^hcjsisajj* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable

TUB

’iu/iSnu/fl
Date

ruimi
Code

thaSinu
Descriptions

lunuiaiudn
Cheque No.

navu3u/rinm9u
Withdrawal/Deposit

aim
Balance Branch

•jvhnunTi
Teller

B/F uantimn 1,096,289.37

15/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 120.00 1,096,409.37 0478 ITBANK

6520994000001

15/05/2566 ATDDC K30122-0656116692 20,000.00 1,116,409.37 1315 K30122

15/05/2566 MORPDD 118140-0331836737 2,370.00 1,118,779.37 0065 AB0004

15/05/2566 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10346474 740.50 1,118,038.87 0700 90185

15/05/2566 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:1072 ICAS INCL

R1

M09900-0590134409

10346471 10,395.00 1,107,643.87 0700 90180

16/05/2566 MORPDD 660.00 1,108,303.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M01093-1345374241 330.00 1,108,633.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-0294345987 330.00 1,108,963.87 0065 AB0014

16/05/2566 MORPDD M02303-1894298619 330.00 1,109,293.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3642611045 330.00 1,109,623.87 0065 AB0014

16/05/2566 MORPDD M09843-2370866648 330.00 1,109,953.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M00222-0710582206 330.00 1,110,283.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M00424-1345752578 330.00 1,110,613.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-0294306721 330.00 1,110,943.87 0065 AB0014

16/05/2566 MORPDD M03307-1655558714 660.00 1,111,603.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M03753-0530088962 1,650.00 1,113,253.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M06058-0877197988 330.00 1,113,583.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M04127-2350615122 330.00 1,113,913.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-2482017900 130.00 1,114,043.87 0065 AB0014

16/05/2566 MORPDD 178064-7841258540 330.00 1,114,373.87 0065 AB0025

16/05/2566 MORPDD M09778-9360106810 660.00 1,115,033.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 IORDDT 025-7781094438 7,200.00 1,122,233.87 0065 AB0025

16/05/2566 MORPDD M0 489 2-0 710669698 330.00 1,122,563.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M02522-1345792889 330.00 1,122,893.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M02743-1894316361 330.00 1,123,223.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M09943-8750377866 330.00 1,123,553.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M06815-8750377866 330.00 1,123,883.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M03350-1894438140 330.00 1,124,213.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M03405-03570 73253 660.00 1,124,873.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD 154928-0681241957 120.00 1,124,993.87 0065 AB0004

16/05/2566 MORPDD M09828-9077309723 330.00 1,125,323.87 0065 AB0002

C/F uanunliJ 1,125,323.87

aanifiuftnoanuasaiivifio'UjrjjjTurms'Mfi (Accrued Interest Payable)



Krungihai
nsoTna

*

uuq.Bunmm^o'lviEi gilm. 1111 lJm.ms'hnu 10110 

Thailand

— 1 y?u i^uuanouiJsanEu afniJii'WRmnciunTJsinwiJjao 
= 1 18 vujvJ 3 mniwwa'tEjfru
Ss umdananTti

= | ivnuTdinu
H n^oivivminuni 10220
~ Thailand

40,005

fifUtfwuthnn^ua'nLrfu 

Current Account
UNUvi 12/16
Page of Pages
aim annasvnuTvni
Branch
lanvliifyll 065-6-11669-2
Account No.
Tutfi 31/05/2566
Date
•JjflUQ
[Loan] Limit
aanidtjflivmaaKSJj*

Accrued Interest Payable

af]ai3u
Currency
0.00

0.00

TUB

Tu/ifiau/fl
Date

num?
Code

nnafiinu wnmamilfi
Descriptions Cheque No.

naui3u/*hni3u 
Withdrawal/ Deposit

uasinjiuSa aim
Balance Branch

(jviiviunTJ
Teller

B/F uanunin 1,125,323.87

16/05/2566 NMPDDP 01075 3700088 201-0999434 330.00 1,125,653.87 0143 ITBANK

6520994000001

16/05/2566 MORPDD M03768- 2024405231 330.00 1,125,983.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-4280745521 930.00 1,126,913.87 0065 AB0014

16/05/2566 MORPDD M09041-0230358996 330.00 1,127,243.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M09357-0917045056 2,960.00 1,130,203.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M03352-1894302437 330.00 1,130,533.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3452960147 2,300.00 1,132,833.87 0065 AB0014

16/05/2566 MORPDD M06393-2400896680 2,300.00 1,135,133.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M00853-1924391137 330.00 1,135,463.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD M01920-0710582206 2,300.00 1,137,763.87 0065 AB0002

16/05/2566 MORPDD 142569-0017713773 330.00 1,138,093.87 0065 AB0025

16/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3342548835 330.00 1,138,423.87 0065 AB0014

16/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 449.00 1,138,872.87 0130 ITBANK

6520994000001

16/05/2566 CDCH 27,000.00 1,165,872.87 0065 581659

16/05/2566 CWTPC 10346479 13,586.00 1,152,286.87 0065 581659

16/05/2566 ATDDC K30 273-0656116692 19,000.00 1,171,286.87 1013 K30273

18/05/2566 CLCK Unclear: 23,430.00 482167 0.00 1,171,286.87 0039 551588

18/05/2566 IORDDT 004-0098821996 1,740.50 1,173,027.37 0065 AB0004

18/05/2566 CDCH 14,000.00 1,187,027.37 1315 580267

19/05/2566 CWTRC 4660180409 10346477 9,652.49 1,177,374.88 0065 581659

19/05/2566 CWTRC 7950248785 10346476 7,200.00 1,170,174.88 0065 581659

19/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 630.00 1,170,804.88 1306 ITBANK

6520994000001
19/05/2566 MORPDD 147040-0681241957 120.00 1,170,924.88 0065 AB0004

19/05/2566 CLCR ASOF 18/05/2566 482167 23,430.00 1,194,354.88 0700 90172

19/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 110.00 1,194,464.88 0720 ITBANK

6520994000001
19/05/2566 MORPDD 116639-0313576590 100.00 1,194,564.88 0065 AB0004

C/F uanunlil 1,194,564.88

aanifiuftnjRTEjasaiiMfijTijnii't'Ufmtvifi (Accrued Interest Payable)



Krungthai

nsolna

uu^.mnfnjnjoTviu qilm. 1111 llcu.viHfamq 10110 

Thailand

^1 y?u duuan-JuiJTnntu arntfuwam-ii^fl-nswjfaifia-i 
= | 18 wjjd 3 nuuviviaTafiu
S| umoansnrta
= 1 innuunm

=s~ n?omvowmfw 10220
= Thailand

40,006

£iry€uu^nnn‘>aia^iu1u 

Current Account
llHUtfi 13/16
Page of Pages
aim annasvntilwj
Branch
lanvltffyfl 065-6-11669-2
Account No.
?ud 31/05/2566 agatiu
Date Currency
■joi3uq 0.00
[Loan] Limit
aaniflEjfiio^huasau* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable

'iuj ifiau/O 
Date

iiurm
Code

Fhafimu ummatn^fi
Descriptions Cheque No.

naui5u/riiniau
Withdrawal/Deposit

uaanoiufta snm
Balance Branch

qvlisium's
Teller

B/F uanumn 1,194,564.88

19/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 60.00 1,194,624.88 0065 AB0014

19/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 10.00 1,194,634.88 0065 AB0014

19/05/2566 ATDDC K30122-0656116692 6,000.00 1,200,634.88 1315 K30122

19/05/2566 MORPDD 187469-0593883086 3,560.00 1,204,194.88 0065 AB0004

19/05/2566 MORPDD 193671-0278315088 593.00 1,204,787.88 0065 AB0004

22/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 13,460.00 1,191,327.88 0065 93999

22/05/2566 ATDDC K30122-0656116692 17,000.00 1,208,327.88 1315 K30122

23/05/2566 BCD02 GFMIS/108682 130,414.00 1,338,741.88 108682 931000

23/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 440.00 1,339,181.88 0065 AB0014

23/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 430.00 1,339,611.88 0065 AB0014

23/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 430.00 1,340,041.88 0137 ITBANK

6520994000001

23/05/2566 ATDDC K30119-0656116692 16,000.00 1,356,041.88 0060 K30119

24/05/2566 MORPDD 189940-2411346620 150.00 1,356,191.88 0065 AB0025

24/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 150.00 1,356,341.88 0493 ITBANK

6520994000001

24/05/2566 MORPDD 195866-6472111580 150.00 1,356,491.88 0065 AB0004

24/05/2566 MORPDD 151400-5272068625 1,770.00 1,358,261.88 0065 AB0004

24/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 530.00 1,358,791.88 0065 AB0014

24/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 217.50 1,359,009.38 0065 AB0014

24/05/2566 ATDDC K30119-0656116692 15,000.00 1,374,009.38 0060 K30119

25/05/2566 MORPDD 193018-3151338800 200.00 1,374,209.38 0065 AB0025

25/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 1,330.00 1,375,539.38 0385 ITBANK

6520994000001

25/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-4040720444 110.00 1,375,649.38 0065 AB0014

25/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 226.00 1,375,875.38 0065 AB0014

25/05/2566 ATDDC K30273-0656116692 24,000.00 1,399,875.38 1013 K30273

25/05/2566 CBCA CB Debit 10346480 10,490.00 1,389,385.38 0700 90155

Round 1 :CK# 10346480TRC
BR#60CID#601271963

25/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 8,350.00 1,381,035.38 0065 93999

25/05/2566 BPDDT MH And W Inst 420.00 1,381,455.38 0065 93999

26/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 5680103141 3,500.00 1,384,955.38 0962 ITBANK

26/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 1420151150 3,500.00 1,388,455.38 0142 ITBANK

C/F uaaunliJ 1,388,455.38

* aaniflnnno^nnasauvlffolimu'turmini'Q (Accrued Interest Payable)



ufyituu^inn'saui'nLrlu 
Current Account

Krungthai
\C^f nsolnti

uuA.Einfnsn^o'IviEi igilcu. llfl lJtu.MTs'hiuo 10110 

Thailand

-—- o ——• ©

yftj Auuanoinhantu amij'uwsuinejEfmsnieufiao 
18 wijtfi 3 mmvroa'ltifiu 
umoanSTftu 

wioinowm
n^nvivmmuAi 10220 
Thailand

<10,007

uwutfi 14/16
Page of Pages
aim S'nnasvnuTvui
Branch

Account No.
ftivl

Date

065-6-11669-2

31/05/2566 agaiJu 
Currency

ooi3uq 0.00

[Loan] Limit
flanifltiAioihaeiKaij* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable

THB

lu/ifiau/I]
Date

nunn
Code

thaBinc] wmtnanWln
Descriptions Cheque No.

naiu3u/ri-ini3u
Withdrawal/Deposit

uaciewmSa am
Balance Branch

ijtf-murm
Teller

B/F uaciumn 1,388,455.38

26/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 9855203097 4,000.00 1,392,455.38 1201 ITBANK

26/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 0671050869 4,000.00 1,396,455.38 0067 ITBANK

26/05/2566 IORDDT 014-2062042977 4,000.00 1,400,455.38 0065 AB0014

26/05/2566 IORDDT 004-0581385536 3,500.00 1,403,955.38 0065 AB0004

26/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 9802970808 5,500.00 1,409,455.38 0975 ITBANK

26/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 420.00 1,409,875.38 0137 ITBANK

6520994000001

26/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 320.00 1,410,195.38 0065 AB0014

26/05/2566 NBDpT TR fr 4660054594 1,682.00 1,411,877.38 0065 ITBANK

26/05/2566 MORPDD 101884-6202037141 290.00 1,412,167.38 0065 AB0004

26/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 4930628229 3,500.00 1,415,667.38 0493 ITBANK

26/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 3850174948 3,500.00 1,419,167.38 0385 ITBANK

26/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 0650655494 645.25 1,419,812.63 0065 ITBANK

26/05/2566 CDCH 17,000.00 1,436,812.63 1315 570465

26/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 0600989097 5,000.00 1,441,812.63 0060 ITBANK

26/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 7950329947 3,500.00 1,445,312.63 0795 ITBANK

26/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 420.00 1,444,892.63 0065 93999

29/05/2566 IORDDT 014-3652073083 3,500.00 1,448,392.63 0065 AB0014

29/05/2566 IORDDT 030-020365200896 900.00 1,449,292.63 0065 AB0030

29/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 160.00 1,449,452.63 0493 ITBANK

6520994000001

29/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 4930496527 6,200.00 1,455,652.63 0493 ITBANK

29/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 9824900497 7,000.00 1,462,652.63 0039 ITBANK

29/05/2566 IORDDT 030-020365200896 1,100.00 1,463,752.63 0065 AB0030

29/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 6820010001 3,500.00 1,467,252.63 0357 ITBANK

29/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 3850150739 4,000.00 1,471,252.63 0385 ITBANK

29/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 4730051092 4,000.00 1,475,252.63 0473 ITBANK

29/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 119.00 1,475,371.63 0473 ITBANK

6520994000001

29/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 1080477829 3,500.00 1,478,871.63 0108 ITBANK

29/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 6970025152 3,500.00 1,482,371.63 1400 ITBANK

29/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 0720166225 6,000.00 1,488,371.63 0072 ITBANK

29/05/2566 MORPDD 160008-3132742746 1,500.00 1,489,871.63 0065 AB0014

29/05/2566 IORDDT 030-020128811047 3,500.00 1,493,371.63 0065 AB0030

C/F uaciunlii 1,493,371.63

«anifin(=inoanuasaiiviffoT^«}j,lum?Kvifi (Accrued Interest Payable)



flfyfHdUfrhnn'isua'ntjlu 
Current Account

Krungthai
nsoTna

ujj4.Einfn?n?oTvi£j gilrn. 1111 iJ news shnw 10110 

Thailand

q?u tiuuanoinhiancu annmmai'insiim'nsi'iifliijao 
18 uijtfl 3 (vuuvma'ltifiu 
UTnoanflTrtn 
uiainowm
n^oivivijjinufi? 10220 
Thailand

40,008

iifiutf! 15/16
Page of Pages
stun aiTnasynulwii
Branch
laiitfitffyfl 065-6-11669-2
Account No.
Yud 31/05/2566 Sf]aiTu
Date Currency
aoi3uq 0.00
[Loan] Limit
aaniflunno^inuasau* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable

TUB

lu/iflavi/fl
Date

numi
Code

fhafimu vanuiaviilfi
Descriptions Cheque No.

naui3u/rhni3u
Withdrawal/Deposit

uannjiuSa smn
Balance Branch

rjvi-mum?
Teller

B/F cmaumn 1,493,371.63

29/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 253.50 1,493,625.13 0142 ITBANK

6520994000001

29/05/2566 IORDDT 014-2462116588 5,700.00 1,499,325.13 0065 AB0014

29/05/2566 ATDDC K30119-0656116692 20,000.00 1,519,325.13 0060 K30119

29/05/2566 CBCA CB Debit 10346475 1,200.00 1,518,125.13 0700 90155

Round 1:CK# 10346475TRC
BR#688CID# 271217170

29/05/2566 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10346485 31.40 1,518,093.73 0700 90185

30/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 117,254.35 1,400,839.38 0065 93999

30/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 4930519020 4,000.00 1,404,839.38 0493 ITBANK

30/05/2566 IORDDT 011-0437214489 4,000.00 1,408,839.38 0065 AB0011

30/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 3850056996 3,500.00 1,412,339.38 0385 ITBANK

30/05/2566 CDCH 11,000.00 1,423,339.38 1315 573474

30/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3132742746 1,360.00 1,424,699.38 0065 AB0014

30/05/2566 CBCA SBK:14SBR:5130 ICAS 10346484 3,328.60 1,421,370.78 0700 90180

INCL R1

30/05/2566 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:449 ICAS INCL 10346482 9,458.00 1,411,912.78 0700 90180

R1

31/05/2566 BPDWT MH And W Inst 498,642.45 913,270.33 0065 93999

31/05/2566 BCD22 13393633/002/0/108682 16,050.00 929,320.33 108682 931001

31/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 1080681086 3,500.00 932,820.33 0108 ITBANK

31/05/2566 IORDDT 004-0621397176 3,500.00 936,320.33 0065 AB0004

31/05/2566 IORDDT 030-050392780362 3,500.00 939,820.33 0065 AB0030

31/05/2566 IORDDT 004-0261576503 7,200.00 947,020.33 0065 AB0004

31/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3024365642 320.00 947,340.33 0065 AB0014

31/05/2566 NBDDT TRfr 1230192603 5,000.00 952,340.33 0123 ITBANK

31/05/2566 IORDDT 014-4340457204 4,000.00 956,340.33 0065 AB0014

31/05/2566 NMPDDP 010753700088201-0999434 632.00 956,972.33 0022 ITBANK

6520994000001

31/05/2566 IORDDT 014-3232817776 3,500.00 960,472.33 0065 AB0014

31/05/2566 MORPDD 109596-1112392525 445.50 960,917.83 0065 AB0011

31/05/2566 IORDDT 014-4050537865 3,500.00 964,417.83 0065 AB0014

31/05/2566 MORPDD 160007-3244241602 310.00 964,727.83 0065 AB0014

C/F uaaunlil 964,727.83

aaniriunno^hnasauviuo'hisojjTurmsmii (Accrued Interest Payable)



nsoTna

uu^.snnfliTn^'lviu qiJm. 1111 lJcu.ms'Iuuo 10110 

Thailand

y?u fluuanoinJianni smtfu'wajinqiifl'ntiijflifiaj 
18 wijtf 3 mniWHaluSu 

oioa^aTi^u 

imamoiim

nfomwamuns 10220 
Thailand

40,009

finj^MUfrhnn^suftTurfu 
Current Account
umril 16/16

Page of Pages
min minmvnuT'njj

Branch

isuvltfcyS 065-6-11669-2
Account No.

Yuri 31/05/2566
Date

ioi3u/J
[Loan] Limit

a a n ifi a n u m u a sa u *
Accrued Interest Payable

aqai3u
Currency

0.00

0.00

THB

’Su/iAau/fl
Date

Hum?
Code

Fhafiincj
Descriptions

mnmaui'fln
Cheque No.

naui3u/*hni3u 
Withdrawal/ Deposit

uanewmSa aim
Balance Branch

ijvhnunTS
Teller

B/F uaaufun
~ ' 964,727183"

31/05/2566 IORDDT 014-3244241602 6,200.00 970,927.83 0065 AB0014

31/05/2566 IORDDT 014-3244241602 3,500.00 974,427.83 0065 AB0014

31/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 9710002708 5,700.00 980,127.83 0022 ITBANK

31/05/2566 NBDDT TR fr 1080195068 3,500.00 983,627.83 0108 ITBANK

31/05/2566 IORDDT 025-7771780397 3,500.00 987,127.83 0065 AB0025

31/05/2566 MORPDD • 147095-0931602500 130.50 987,258.33 0065 AB0004

31/05/2566 MORPDD 102805-2062293663 110.00 987,368.33 0065 AB0011

31/05/2566 IORDDT 014-3132742746 681.50 988,049.83 0065 AB0014

31/05/2566 IORDDT 011-1972371437 3,000.00 991,049.83 0065 AB0011

31/05/2566 IORDDT 004-5752401456 3,500.00 994,549.83 0065 AB0004

31/05/2566 ATDDC K30122-0656116692 16,000.00 1,010,549.83 1315 K30122

31/05/2566 CBCA CB Debit 10346487 1,053.95 1,009,495.88 0700 90155

Round 1 :CK# 10346487TRC

BR#96CID#4660180409

31/05/2566 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10346481 64,014.00 945,481.88 0700 90185

uannJivicSa 945,481.88

nunuminauiSu
Total of Withdrawal Transactions

«unumirhm3u
Total of Deposit Transactions

litaiawaiYtmifiij (Unclear Chq.) 
Total of unclear cheque Transactions

27 ntims 1,109,295.09
item(s) Baht

443 nurns 1,314,958.75
item(s) Baht

1 23,430.00
item(s) Baht

phafiinaifimftu : Ttfsncjfm CLCK / BCCK mnufid tSfi'vtaawamiiiStJfHnii “ici£itfiaviTTiJwam5i.ttifi 
mmsn tita CL ^susindTTUfmiaTaTMSirmfm CLCR

* aanifitiflnomoasajjviffoTijnjjT'urmsvid (Accrued Interest Payable)



inariuwnttmjaaml'Ufhfisinfm
atiTU'U'waitnaD/msnitHSa^

smfmnWlvifj annpi smnaswiuTwi ifnimmi? 065-6-11708-7 edc 

nu

‘HawymEjmbsmvi ntsuanaTu mnjcy€ 1101030101 (svfa zbank) 006006 

tu tum 31 wqwnfw 2566

who :\nvi

oaflfmvmaminn^nunmafl^afliTcymontbsi/iviifaMuisti'u GFMIS 14,732.50

80flfl-UM00wni4tuu&EJ0fleU'll!m (Bank Statement) 14,732.50

v v owwm

(UH01TEJ 047104)

chuvrm lanrmm'iusifma'nla



’ rXii Krungthai
nsoTna

ujj^.einflisn^olviti giJcu. 1111 llm.vrsslimo 10110 

Thailand

— | yftj anitfuwamn^imintiiaiijao iwan'iKiitf'uw'nuflliao EDC
= 1 18 wjd 3 mruwvialtjBu
s| inmanefTiSo

= | ivninoivu
jS" n?divivijjwmfn 10220
= Thailand

40,046

ufyflwurJ'inn^iisi'snti^u 
Current Account
umii/l 1/3
Page of Pages
aim simarmulmi
Branch
laudtffyfl 065-6-11708-7
Account No.
fufl 31/05/2566
Date
ioi3tiq

[Loan] Limit
aamtitifi-Kmuasau*

Accrued Interest Payable

anai3u
Currency
0.00

0.00

THB

’iu/ifiau/il
Date

norm
Code

rhafiinu wnmaiiijfi
Descriptions Cheque No.

naui3u/rJim3u
Withdrawal/Deposit

uannaiuSa sntn
Balance Branch

tjvi-mtmYS
Teller

B/F uanunin 8,954.00

01/05/2566 PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 8,954.00 0.00 0065 TTBANK

01/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 * 20,020.50 20,020.50 0065 N/A

02/05/2566 PBDWT G9001-2100900021" 20,020.50 0.00 0065 TTBANK

02/05/2566 MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 300.00 300.00 0065 TTBANK

02/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 9,869.50 10,169.50 0065 N/A

03/05/2566 MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 450.00 10,619.50 0065 TTBANK

03/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 25,506.00 36,125.50 0065 N/A

08/05/2566 PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 10,169.50 25,956.00 0065 TTBANK

08/05/2566 PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 25,956.00 0.00 0065 TTBANK

08/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 9,829.00 9,829.00 0065 N/A

09/05/2566 PBDWT G9001-2100900021. 9,829.00 0.00 0065 TTBANK

09/05/2566 MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 1,710.00 1,710.00 0065 TTBANK

09/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 27,754.00 29,464.00 0065 N/A

10/05/2566 PBDWT G9001-2100900021 29,464.00 0.00 0065 TTBANK

10/05/2566 MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 3,190.00 3,190.00 0065 TTBANK

10/05/2566 MEDDT TR fr 9877285746 350.00 3,540.00 0065 TTBANK

10/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 10,916.00 14,456.00 0065 N/A

11/05/2566 MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 6,400.00 20,856.00 0065 ITBANK

11/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 10,131.00 30,987.00 0065 N/A

12/05/2566 PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 14,456.00 16,531.00 0065 TTBANK

12/05/2566 PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 16,531.00 0.00 0065 ITBANK

12/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 33,827.00 33,827.00 0065 N/A

15/05/2566 PBDWT G9001-2100900021 33,827.00 0.00 0065 ITBANK

15/05/2566 MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 4,590.00 4,590.00 0065 TTBANK

15/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 10,107.50 14,697.50 0065 N/A

16/05/2566 PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 14,697.50 0.00 0065 TTBANK

16/05/2566 MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 2,590.00 2,590.00 0065 TTBANK

C/F tiaciun’llJ 2,590.00

* eianifitiflno9n£ia8audffoTiisiJjlumssvid (Accrued Interest Payable)



V, Ml »

nsoTna £jfy-3i3ufrhnn‘»susiTnjTU 
Current Account

L_J n

um.fiinfnsnfoTviti fljilcu. 1111 xltu.vi'j»',[Ti\io 10110 

Thailand

utiuvi 2/3
Page of Pages
aim annasvrmT'mj
Branch
taudijfii'fi 065-6-11708-7

amjjuwanntiii/msniatfiao iviam??iJi3uwTuifl1a-3 EDC
18 vujfl 3 nuuvmaluBu

Account No.
Yud 31/05/2566 agai3u

umoanaTrto Date Currency

ivninoinu toi3uq 0.00

n^oivivnnnun? 10220
[Loan] Limit 
aanidtiRTOTTEiasajj* 0.00

Thailand Accrued Interest Payable

THB

40,047

lu/iSau/fl
Date

raimi
Code

phaStnu umcuimifo
Descriptions Cheque No.

naiu3u/rhni3u
With drawal/ Deposit

uannoiuSa snm
Balance Branch

(JviTSTEimi
Teller

B/F uanurun 2,590.00

16/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 9,207.50 , 11,797.50 0065 N/A

18/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 * 8,383.00 20,180.50 0065 N/A

19/05/2566 PBDWT G9001-2100900021 11,797.50 8,383.00 0065 ITBANK

19/05/2566 PBDWT G9001-2100900021 8,383.00 0.00 0065 ITBANK

19/05/2566 MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 1,460.00 1,460.00 0065 ITBANK

19/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 4,346.50 5,806.50 0065 N/A

22/05/2566 PBDWT G9001-2100900021 5,806.50 0.00 0065 ITBANK

22/05/2566 MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 1,500.00 1,500.00 0065 ITBANK

22/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 14,167.50 15,667.50 0065 N/A

23/05/2566 PBDWT G9001-2100900021 15,667.50 0.00 0065 ITBANK

23/05/2566 MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 610.00 610.00 0065 ITBANK

23/05/2566 DD TRfr 9877285746 18,587.00 19,197.00 0065 N/A

24/05/2566 PBDWT G9001-2100900021 19,197.00 0.00 0065 ITBANK

24/05/2566 MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 3,470.00 3,470.00 0065 ITBANK

24/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 12,439.50 15,909.50 0065 N/A

25/05/2566 PBDWT G9001-2100900021 15,909.50 0.00 0065 ITBANK

25/05/2566 MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 8,832.00 8,832.00 0065 ITBANK

25/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 9,283.00 18,115.00 0065 N/A

26/05/2566 PBDWT G9001-2100900021 18,115.00 0.00 0065 ITBANK

26/05/2566 MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 3,511.00 3,511.00 0065 ITBANK

26/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 28,603.00 32,114.00 0065 N/A

29/05/2566 PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 32,114.00 0.00 0065 ITBANK

29/05/2566 MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 300.00 300.00 0065 ITBANK

29/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 9,532.50 9,832.50 0065 N/A

30/05/2566 PBDWT G9001-2100900021 9,832.50 0.00 0065 ITBANK

30/05/2566 MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 250.00 250.00 0065 ITBANK

C/F EianunliJ 250.00

«amdnfiio^T£iasauviuo'\jjnjjl'um?nifl (Accrued Interest Payable)



tfryQuufrhnn^ua'nulu 
Current Account

<2? nsolna%

uua.Einfnsn^oTviri giJm. 1111 iifu.ms"hiuo 10110 

Thailand

----- O ySii anmjutfGuinqiirniswifliflad i^lam?fui3uHnuiFi1ao EDC 
18 wjd 3 nuurmaTaSu 
umoarjan^a 
nnainoMiu

10220
Thailand

40,048

uwud 3/3
Page of Pages
smn a-imatvciuTnii
Branch
lanvlijtylJ 065-6-11708-7
Account No.
Tutfl 31/05/2566
Date
•3oi3ug
[Loan] Limit
eaniflanno^oasajj*
Accrued Interest Payable

aqatfu
Currency
0.00

0.00

THB

iu/iAau/fl
Date

vitifm
Code

Fhafiinu
Descriptions

winoiim-iif!
Cheque No.

naui5u/rhm3u
Withdrawal/Deposit

uatnnaiuSa aim
Balance Branch

rjviisiums
Teller

B/F UQQUnU*! 250.00

30/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 19,175.50 19,425.50 0065 N/A

31/05/2566 PBDWT G9001-2100900021 i 19,425.50 0.00 0065 ITBANK

31/05/2566 DD TR fr 9877285746 14,732.50 14,732.50 0065 N/A

uanejiviSa 14,732.50

njjnnmsnaiuSu 20 Titirm 340,152.50
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

5uisnam?thni3u 36 ncirm 345,931.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

wtasawaftani/lu (Unclear Chq.) 0 Siam? 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

fhatonaifluifiji : yflfanumT CLCK / BCCK vnnaflo iflndraNamrtfcinirtij Taaillavinuaamsftan 
ifiuusn wfo CL ^isuaa^namTOiaTiJfanafn? CLCR

aantflaftno^nadsauvlB'olilsoulufnsswfi (Accrued Interest Payable)



na-m'aun?sviu&0m3ufJnn5'uifim
aniwmuwanfliQsrtinmasi

Buifl'iiivlan'i^inwsuasavifi'scufminwti's anna snimwan? ianviwyiS 000-5-8500358-1

(TU

vaijcijiJuEimbstfivi nBsucCnEnu ■svfaijaj? 1101030101 (ivia zbank) 034003 

cu tuvi 31 •wqwnmj 2566

winy :mvi

oanfwviaaeniJBnwiunma^oaAtftyfluonibsiflYiYnUJlu'sstJiJ GFMIS 708,216.08

oawfNivifiaw'iijluufoEJaRGunFm (Bank Statement) 708,216.08

V <U 9

Naeivn yj V H! J yi 03
v

(unavfe awa-i) 
wiavnj-3 lanv'mfU'njs'sn'na'rcTtfi i



7ll2miVI 06/06/2566
Vi « *wfarmYi 5701586

Current Account Statement UPOm 1

V vuntmu 58 fnimqflfu
rnmNwafiitasmitiumN amihiwim-iq5im7t:nimij8>: .

y v A <9 ** immmyS 000585003581
guaaiiuiavi 13 fimi. 18 turunmuomi ,

auarma iwunidu
TUW 31/05/2566

10220
trrmmj<» THB

109 ouumuYuwm

'Dqii'm

n^mmmnjfi5 10900

iMYi 5iatm fhafina wntimma vimumi m2 fumae arm mmioms
7u22wa

B/F ElBfltlflJJI 68,007.31

03/05/2566 SPCC17 SPIN DDA 340.00 0.00 68,347.31 1 930001

11/05/2566 SPCC17 SPIN DDA 247.50 0.00 68,594.81 1 930001

23/05/2566 SPCC17 SPIN DDA 1,320.00 0.00 69,914.81 1 930001

24/05/2566 SPCC 17 SPIN DDA 42,873.08 0.00 112,787:89 1 930001

30/05/2566 SPCC 17 SPIN DDA 595,428.19 0.00 708,216.08 1 930001

C/F oaflOflllJ 708,216.08

Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr. = 5 640,208.77

Total Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr. = 5 640,208.77



riayiuwnisvmaaml'ushfiEivnfm

animmfuunaim'nsMJflaia'a
t

suifmnn'tvia anna fl'imasvnulvii lauvruwS 065-0-69274-8
1 v

mj

TfamymEjnvbstfivi ilufhnaajjviTwa iMaijtvj? 1101030102 (tma Zbank) 006006

cu tuvI 31 viqwnfljj 2566

oawfl^iMaamiJin^niinmaflMaflOfymEjniJisifivivnUJ'luisTJ'u GFMIS 

aawFi-5iviaa«muluu^aa?i5'U'ifl'n (Bank Statement)

mba :invi 

79,409.31 

79,409.31

fwivh
IQO Y\oJ?

(traavitj awa-j)

cnuvruw mrmn-n'ufiin'na'nlei
i y



ufySiotifrhnn'iuigi'runu 

Current Account

LAV
‘<$}f nsoTrm

uu^.sunflun^lvia ^lJtu. 1111 lini-ms'lniu 10110

Thailand

y$ii t3u5uu^;nfl8£n)JU\N'ajin^Tifmswifiifia'a 
18 wjd 3 mruvivialciS'u

raainonm
n^oivminnuns 10220 
Thailand

40,176

uwuvi 1/1
Page of Pages
enm aiinasvnulmi
Branch
lanviijqjfl 065-6-11860-1
Account No.
tuvI 31/05/2566
Date
■mSuq
[Loan] Limit
a a n ifi ofno'in nasau *
Accrued Interest Payable

anai3u
Currency
0.00

0.00

THB

lu/ifiau/fl ■sium?
Date Code

rSiaBtnu MinuiauiiJn
Descriptions Cheque No.

natu3u/rlini3u
Withdrawal/Deposit

uaeinoiwSa aim (jvimum? 
Balance Branch Teller

B/F

02/05/2566 CBCA

02/05/2566 OTID

uaraumn

CB Debit 10346523

Round 1 :CK# 10346523TRC

BR# 96CID#68600 2288

Overdraft protection

uacinoiMSa

19,280.00

0.00

-19,280.00 0700 90155

19,280.00 0.00 0700 90155

0.00

nunonittiauiSu
Total of Withdrawal Transactions

nu?itim?phm3u
Total of Deposit Transactions

lilfiTawaflonifiu (Unclear Chq.) 
Total of unclear cheque Transactions

1 num? 19,280.00
item(s) Baht

1 narm 19,280.00
item(s) Baht

0 norm 0.00
item(s) Baht

fhaBinmfimfiJJ: rifanfim* CLCK / BCCK wnulto dtafkaNamrffcinifli] TflHiriam-mNamrffcin 
ifirnsn ififi CL qsugfPidruimttrlitiTiS'cintim? CLCR

aanifium^iuasautfffoliirii/himssufi (Accrued Interest Payable)



in^iuwnisviutjaflM'Ufhnsvnfm

anou'uvitmn au/ms wm wj a^

sinfmn^lviH anna aninasvnuTvm lauvnjnj? 065-0-69495-3
1 V

no

flaOtyiiuamJ'isinYi ilutJnnaayviTwo iviaimj? 1101030102 Zbank) 006006

tu tuvI 31 wtiwnmj 2566

mtoa :unvi

oawfl^iviaennjJin^nTjnniua^oaAiJiy^uonibsaflvivnlTJluisiJiJ GFMIS 3,086.00

aaAfl'Uwnaflni/lm’NEjaflEunfm (Bank Statement) 3,086.00

<✓, Kh7.
. ap^ /qjwj

waavn Y
i/

(traaviej awe^) 

ruivnw lanvmnsiuB'snnsannUi
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30
3J.PI.

61
Fi'n?n,bnvioTunaFnjH'uann'53J'Ufij?nan'3

32,445.00

28
n.n

61
Fii!'rrw

Tw
ounaFm

H
uanni3j,unj^nai<i

3,413.00

30
jj.fi.

61
Fm

nw
w

oiuiaF)3jK
uanni3JijO

Tnan-a
5,380.00

30
131.0.

61
Fm

nw
vj0nunafm

lTO
0nni3jm

pna'u
660.00

31
Y3F1.

61
Fhfnw

nvjonunaFm
W

iJB
nntijm

pnai-i
5,436.00

30
S.o.

61
Fi'iffrw

Tw
oTunaFnjH

uanm
iJ'U

fiim
an'i

14,088.50

31
d.pi.

61
FiifntnnoiinaFiuH

uanniiJ'utijO
Tan'j

3,097.50

30
si.fi.

61
Fiifntn,w

oTU
'iaFiuH

uann33Jij'n|?na,i<i
15,992.00

30
fl.EJ.

61
Finfnw

w
oTunaFm

H
uann^ii'unj^nan'j

22,634.00

31
FI.FI.

61
Finfnw

no'nnaFiuH
uannTiJ'ucijw

an'i
7,352.00

30
■M.O.

61
Fi'ifntn'w

oTunap'uH
'uanniiJiJO

Tna'i'i
3,725.00

30
5.FI.

61
Finf'ntn'w

ononaFiuH
uanniiJij'qjm

an'j
68,284.50

31
JJ.F1.

62
Fin!'nwv(on3naFi3jHuann33iiTtiJ?nan-3

21,505.00

28
n.vi.

62
Finfnw

vjoTunaFiuH
uanm

iJ'u^^nan^
38,083.00

31
jj.fi.

62
Fiifnw

no'njnaFnjH
uanm

iJiTfy^nai-j
8,977.00

30
131.0.

62
Fi'ifntnnoTunaFiuH

uanniiJ'ucyw
an^

37,911.00

31
Y1F1.

62
Fi’ifntn'w

oTU
'iaFnjH

uann^ij'U
Eytnan'i

22,813.00

30
2.o.

62
Fi'i!'ntnvjoTuiaFi3jH

uann?3J,ufy?nan-3
37,930.00

31
fl.Pl.

62
Fi'i!'nwv(onTjnaFn4'lii'U8nfr53JiJE\!?nan-3

55,501.00

31
a.Fi.

62
Finfnw

TFio'nnaFi3jH
3ianni3Jijqj?na'i-3

5,881.00

30
n.o.

62
Fhfnw

riantnaFiuK
jjanniJjm

pna'K
10,361.00

31
W.FI.

62
Fi'ifntn'w

ounaFiuH
'uann33j2,£y?nan3

10,565.50

30
VJ.EJ.

62
Finfnw

w
oTuiaFiuH

uanfnsj'utyw
an'j

18,524.00

30
e.Fi.

62
Finfnw

vioninaFi'uH
uanfninjEyw

a'i'i
10,139.50

31
3J.F1.

63
Fm

nw
w

m
onaFiuK

uanniiJiM
nan-j

1,720.00

29
n.n.

63
Fm

nw
nonunaFm

H
uanniiJut^na'io

750.00

31
2.F1.

63
Fm

nw
w

ninaFiijH
uanniJjm

yijnan-i
462.00

30
131.0.

63
FiifntnvjoTU

'iaFnjH34afifn3J'U
fy?nan3

453.00

31
n.Fi.

63
FinfntnnoTunapuH

,uanfn3JiJEy^nan-3
250.00

30
2.o.

63
p'nfntnvjoTU

'iaFnjH
uann33j,uEy?nan-3

1,372.00

oapionlnJ
465,705.50
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A

fjapiom
n

465,705.50

31
fl.Pl.

63
pini'nw

vionu'isipm
H

'uanntinjsij^nan-i
1,140.00

31
si.pi.

63
pinf’nw

vitJTunapi'uH
uannijjiJSij^na'i-i

580.00

30
fl.fJ.

63
pi'ifnw

vio'ru'isiPnjH
'uann^u'unj^nsn'i

2,175.00

31
fl.Pl.

63
phfnw

vianinapiuK
uannE

jJijcpna'u
2,270.00

30
yi.ej.

63
pinin‘fcnvitjm

napi‘uH
uanfm

j'ijqjw
an'3

3,427.00

30
E.PI.

63
pi'ifnw

viEninapnjH
uanm

uijsy^nsn-i
1,000.00

29
3J.P1.

64
pinfnw

nnounapitiH
uannvvnjsy^nan'j

4,032.50

25
fl.VI.

64
pinfnttTPiontnaPi'uH

uenntu'usy^nano
2,968.00

31
fl.Pl.

64
phihtnvvaninsiPiuW

uannEijO
syvinsi'N

300.00

30
2.a.

64
pinin'fcnnounaPi'u'lw

anniinj'sy^naK
i

204.50

30
n.Pi.

64
plifn'fcnvioTuiaPi'uH

uann'jU
'utyTO

a^
103.00

30
S1.PI.

64
pinfnw

nEJTU
'iapi‘uH

'uanfm
jiJSiim

a'i'3
2,650.00

31
fl.Pl.

64
pm

nw
w

ninaPiulm
ianniiJijfpnE

i'H
824.50

30
VI.CJ.

64
plninw

vio'njiapnjH
uanfrsiJiJcy^nan^

3,910.00

30
5.PI.

64
pl'ifnw

w
o'nj'iaFiuH

'uann^u'unjw
an'3

2,110.00

30
VI. 0.

65
pl'iintnw

oTunapnjH
uanniuiTsijw

ano
45,080.00

31
5.PI.

65
phfnw

TO
O

tnsiPm
W

uanniiJijsym
a'i-i

60,330.00

31
JJ.P1.

66
pinifrw

TH
EJTunapm

H
uanniuijsyw

an^
2,870.00

31
2.pi.

66
pm

ntnw
aninapiuW

uannEinjsyiJnsi'u
9,886.00

30
IJJ.EJ.

66
pinifiw

viEjn'unapiuH
'uanniuijqj^nan'i

284,930.50

31
n.pi.

66
pi'ifntnno'iinapi'uH

uanfm
j'utiJw

ai-3
388,530.00

H
am

lufl-uw
H

atnuriew
'm

w
i'iflsia'a GFM

IS 
1,285,026.50
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m€nv) 765/63 iCn'BIfTU 680/62 7,854.00
uaiOnvi 765/63 409.00
TOiCinv! 765/63 natuninu 760.00

uaujnvi765/63 'B'lnu
tiamnvi 316/63 1,102.00

tiaoinvi 907/63 "aimj

“iiaiOnvi 680/62 6,665.00

mCinvi 751/63 mOnuvu 2.00

2 16-n.n.-64 niumyTinem mCinvi 871/63 •annu

TOUjnvi 270/60 5,832.00
■ 1/

uamnvi 870/63 ‘annu

naiOnvi 870/63 ‘Tinu 92.00

uai{jnvi 870/63 •uaiiini.n'u 1,103.00

3 24-n.Pi.-64 nijj'utijwan'3 •JJQLCnvl 480/64 TOUJnifTU 42.00

4 29-2.EJ.-64 nnnjty^nai-5 ■uaiCinvi 907/63 Tiaujmfvu 628.50
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tiaoinvi 480/64 ujn<rimjm907/63 155.00
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